DH series servo driver operating manual
1
Shenzhen ONKE Technology Co., LTD
DH Series servo driver model description
DH Series driver specifications summary table
DH PC -                 220B 15 - OP  E   B
A series of
DH/LS/BH

voltage
Rated current
Amps(Arms)
Peak current
Amps(Arms)6S
Feedback
type
     Overall
dimensions Weight
DHPC-380B05-OPEB
380VAC
(250~440VAC)
  5A(3.5A)  15A(10.5A)
Incremental
204*140*60mm 1.2kg
DHPC-380B10-OPEB  10A(7A)  30A(21A)
204*140*80mm 1.9kg
DHPC-380B15-OPEB  15A(10A)  37.5A(26.5A)
DHPC-380B20-OPEB 20A(14A) 60A(42A)
285*188*114mm 3.8KG
DHPC-380B25-OPEB 25A(17A) 62.5A(44A)
DHPC-380B30-OPEB 30A(21A) 70A(49A)
DHPC-380B35-OPEB 35A(24.5A) 70A(49A)
DHPC-380B50-OPEB 50A(35A) 80A(56A)
Attention to:
1.The driver supply voltage must be greater than or equal to the rated
voltage of the motor
2.The rated current of the driver must be greater